
7219

6770

7173

1541

6608

7223

1613

1515

7215

7495

6700

75

295.56

467.53 18
9.2

9

15
6.4

4

31
6.8

0

909
.75

1.8
41

A

4.033A

460

384.78

929.63

130.24

899.58

384.03

116.91

51.41

68
0.5

4

106.2

713
5

1926
California

Road

462

1753

7219

1710
California

1944
California

Road

1948
California

Road

280.85

2176

1834

18
5.7

8

22.
56

7352

114.87

7305

1109.44

305.70

200

99
0

225.76

169.42

284.78

42
9.9

1

1875

738.16

106
.62

69
.99

38 7276

.989A440.65

.235A

31
.50

7384

24
8

129.89

34
0

7103

1938
California

Road

7.964A

707
5

7215

6830
Const. Trailor

1932

65
65

1741

37
0

22
66

28.01

410.70

10
7.5

9

753.72

86.
30

54
5.7

7

100.82

154
.52

256.11

175.66
115.75

238.92

598.34

87.17878
.38

336.44

14
9.4

5

68.77

360

94.71
232

9.6
3

440.30

90
7.1

1

141.01

652.78

108.37

7316

42
2.4

0

856.77

1647

22
0.8

5

244.17

138.65

293.02

52.46

430.49

192.20

136.57

166.75

1856

31
6.8

017
2.7

7

25
5.8

8

15
0

275

1811

224.40

6824

6788

68
00

7223

117.83

1941

73
0

2577.43

30
8.8

8

34
4.0

1

6828

13
10

.10

147.54
308.25

51
1.5

0

20
0

424

429.85

7053

1850

26
2.0

2

37
1.4

1

14
4.5

4

253.28

63.54 200.03

411.33

860
.31

130

117.86

33
0

495

10
11

.78

217.70

10
20

.29

18
03

.70

100

200

13
25

.48

300

640.99
200

358.70

205

300
542.34

330

216.72

723
5

325.56

1165.11

316.89

2.79 A

22
3.3

4

1758

174.24

375

21
2.7

4

25
0

31
2.0

7

226.64

33
0

300

190

753.72

215.74

30
2.6

1

235.02

744.94

385

68.28

20
5.5

9

322
.88

191
.52

765.02

636.90

305

887.04

37
.71

200

65

415

803
.54

655.64

18.02

771
.66

555.26812
.14

181.51

299.80

238.88

200

451.05

300

424

1387.92

40
.41

1234.10

709.50

92.
95

40
6.6

4

18
2.9

5

766.73

310.11

100

59.34

375.27

42
9

465.41

85
3.2

2

205.33

21
7.9

1

459.22

308.98

145

90
7.1

1

245
.37

368.50

458.75

200

30

129.90

195
79

3.4
6

66
.95

217.22

15
2.9

1
21

0.6
0

13
1.6

1
78

.99

116.87

416.19

13
17

.55

14.84

52
0

706.12

407.73

192.20

122.6659.22
702.79

1110.93

29
3.0

4

19
33

.80

126.18

315.86

905

30
6.8

0

64
5.1

6

35.09
172.84

72
.02

72
0.4

7

100

939.69

138.65

389
.07

134.39

301.30

200

36
3.6

7

105.77

225.75

658.66

71.
25

200

51
0.8

4

164.97

51
3.9

4

111
.55

100

186.35

16
4.4

6

137.96

98
.25

24
7.9

0

922.21

166.66

29
0.4

5

110.09

980.01

83
3.0

7

200

20
0

10
5.9

5
94

.04
20

0
20

0
33

9.2
7

93
4.3

8

528

34
7.4

5

450.42

557.563

57.18

10
64

.48

10
6.6

2

382

212.76

68.69

202.68

12.56

286
.13

54
1.2

7

526
.01

42
7.2

3

200

60
0

263.08

85
8.5

3

263.08

430.49

241.15

2574.17

891.01

151.95

273.19

21
.52

14
8.5

0

31
4.4

3

429.40

440.56

22
0.9

5

1362.29

284
.19

94.57 90.92
351.61

106.53

331.36

10
20

.29

392.72

245.85

100

24.
49

1653.51

167.99

321.41

305

96.47

214.50

383.13

523
.37

242.65

54
0.0

3

55

528

183
.17

218.07

331.23

410.50

667

457.78

107.64

22
.35

226.05

576
.08

530.79

77.77

19
1.0

7

20
0.8

3

354.78

70.
12

1100

779
.79

63
.5376.61

200

89
7.5

5

25.52

770.88

1528.36

104.16

14
8.8

8

36
.63

252.08

800.59

204.10

61
0.1

5

306.71

275.08

30
1.3

6

611.10

547.24

119

737.77

254.24

86
8.2

0

577

96.47

129
.81

300

10
20

.29

216.87

183

2215.63

275

75
.18

321.25

510

137.36

52.23

249.8
4

667

233
.83

992.34

483.73

1440.84

1.635A

1.79A

465.41

1.5
54

A

19.474 A

.40
8A

.086A 31.151 A

30.312 A

242

30
1.3

3

6.063A

78.346A

176.882A

.9A

22.534A

1.3
98

A

1.3
91

A

14.065A

5.006A
8.745A

7.002A

1.4
54

A

2.6
10A

50

1600

2.152A

17.154 A

14.126 A

30.748 A

1.4A

582.50

.724A

4.375A

15
5.9

7

2A

2.087A

5.48A

68
00

4.6
85

A

2.1A

1600

1.755A

56.419 A

21 A

69.927A

1.4
16

A

2200
2200

74
00

2162

5A

33

6.02A 

67.41

5.230A

9.498A

903

53
3.7

3

957.64

760.09

5.020A

171.39

20
0.4

7

54
3.4

6
280.50

5A

2.4A

5A

5.004A

2A

5.009A

15
5.5

6

5.00
9A

0.056A

315.50

5A

10A

2.302 A

299.86

2100
90.83

7.241A

14.152A

5A

33
0.3

1

4.290A

33
0.8

1

9.0
90

A

3.314A

11.949A2076

40.03A

68632150

33
9.4

6

2.377A

5.01
0A

0.143A

4.108A

2.679A

38
3.3

2

2.678A

1.007A

11.967A

134.05

.097A

2A

12
1.2

3

15A7.67A

3.744A

5.4
05A

1084.53

10
41

.46

5.2
88A

2A

41
2.6

7

2.082A

5.001A

94
5.3

7

32.030A

5.0
20A

11.400A

36
2.7

3

6.810A

4.226A

2020

16
9.0

7

.002A

2.378A

943.58

74
00

58
2.5

5174.85

82
4.9

6

170.48

1.4
43

A

44.44

52
.23

20
0

3.964A

193

92
8.5

9

1.0
04

A

.615A

77
.32

12.100A

921.47
16

3.8
4

785.91

656.04

6945

2A

3.072A

.235A

51.28 A

17
5.9

1

5A

130.77

2134

42
5.7

5

970
.76

52
.62

48
.25

OPAL DR
(PRVT)

DALLAS
LN (PRVT)

LAYHIGH RD

S DWYER RD

S W
EA

VE
R R

D

CA
LIF

OR
NI

A 
RD

CINCINNATI BROOKVILLE RD

See Page
008.22

MORGAN TWP

See Page
008.10

MORGAN TWP

See Page
008.20

MORGAN TWP

See Page
007.20

MORGAN TWP

See Page 009.30
MORGAN

TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

05
.40

M
OR

GA
N 

TW
P

See Page 007.40
MORGANTWP

See Page
009.10

MORGAN TWP

See Page
018.20

MORGAN TWP

See Page
004.30

MORGAN TWP

See Page
007.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
009.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
004.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
005.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
016.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
006.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
017.00

MORGAN TWP

031

024

034

020

063

004

003

044

009

057

040

032

025

060

059

030

027

042

043

050

062

002

051

011

001

049

058

054

048

053

005

029

056

061

037

055

006

010

047

064
065

041

028

052

010

008

007

013

067

046
045

066

023

012

021

038

068

035

036

Scale: 1"=400'

MORGAN TOWNSHIP 008.000

3/30/15
Taxing District:  G3210

Revised Date: 

House NumbersSECTION 8, TOWN 3, RANGE 1

³


